OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 59 6,61 8,9259 60,0000
2 60 6,79 8,8365 59,3994
3 59 6,94 8,5014 57,1470
4 60 7,51 7,9893 53,7047
5 60 8,03 7,4720 50,2269
6 58 8,29 6,9964 47,0299
7 60 9,16 6,5502 44,0308
8 43 7,71 5,6772 37,4899
9 58 13,11 4,4241 29,7390
10 48 11,22 4,2781 28,7574
11 59 14,97 3,9412 26,4930

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,00
95,24
89,51
83,71
78,38
73,38
62,48
49,56
47,93
44,15

COMPETITOR

#

132
142
1207
191
75
146
291
5319
186
147
336

Name

Kerscher, Christoph
Markopoulos, Georgios
Janik, Thomas
Schwarz, Andreas
Rengart, Norbert
Lang, Stefan
Woeller, Ulrich
Lippert, Ralf H.
Barsa, Andreas
Lang, Margot
Yates, Mark
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 57 6,68 8,5329 60,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 57 7,81 7,2983 51,3188 85,53 299 Seiler, Josef
3 60 8,42 7,1259 50,1063 83,51 14 Rauch, Richard
4 59 8,62 6,8445 48,1280 80,21 747 Egenberger, Kuno
5 58 8,51 6,8155 47,9238 79,87 7829 Schuh, Sandra
6 56 8,57 6,5344 45,9473 76,58 248 Prakesch, Oliver
7 60 9,80 6,1224 43,0505 71,75 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
8 59 9,69 6,0888 42,8135 71,36 5212 Saenger, Martin Robert
9 50 8,28 6,0386 42,4612 70,77 26 Brickner, Petra
10 50 8,58 5,8275 40,9766 68,29 723 Holder, Hubert
11 60 10,71 5,6022 39,3926 65,65 7625 BuB, Lothar
12 48 9,17 5,2345 36,8065 61,34 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
13 58 11,22 5,1693 36,3486 60,58 4305 Witt, Martin
14 58 12,04 4,8173 33,8731 56,46 7307 Ndutzel, Christian
15 48 11,04 4,3478 30,5721 50,95 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
16 52 12,64 4,1139 28,9274 48,21 5939 Yalcin, Mehmet
17 52 13,36 3,8922 27,3684 45,61 4468 Witt, Konnie
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 6,71 8,9419 60,0000 100,00 1315 Schaetzel, Hans

2 58 8,79 6,5984 44,2753 73,79 5322 Huber, Thilo

3 58 8,90 6,5169 43,7281 72,88 7162 Walter, Andreas

4 60 9,23 6,5005 43,6186 72,70 5881 Kraus, Patrik

5 54 8,49 6,3604 42,6784 71,13 6507 Ade, Matthias

6 58 9,19 6,3112 42,3482 70,58 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf

7 52 8,35 6,2275 41,7868 69,64 5574 Mueller, Frederik

8 56 9,54 5,8700 39,3878 65,65 72 Hendel, Erwin

9 48 8,31 5,7762 38,7581 64,60 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
10 52 9,14 5,6893 38,1751 63,63 7106 Vath, Alexander
11 56 9,98 5,6112 37,6513 62,75 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
12 58 11,01 5,2679 35,3479 58,91 6053 Nicolas, Marco
13 60 11,46 5,2356 35,1309 58,55 7291 Stowasser, Thomas
14 50 9,99 5,0050 33,5836 55,97 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
15 58 11,84 4,8986 32,8699 54,78 5250 Riemer, Franz
16 58 13,43 4,3187 28,9784 48,30 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 7,62 7,6115 60,0000
2 60 16,22 3,6991 29,1594
3 59 20,85 2,8297 22,3061

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
48,60
37,18

COMPETITOR

#

39
229
6649

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Kihn, Jirgen
Bergmaier, Herbert
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 117 14,80 7,9054 120,0000
2 110 15,36 7,1615 108,7073
3 116 17,88 6,4877 98,4799
4 116 18,86 6,1506 93,3627
5 115 18,93 6,0750 92,2156
6 113 19,29 5,8580 88,9208
7 111 19,25 5,7662 87,5285
8 112 20,92 5,3537 81,2668
9 114 23,12 4,9308 74,8469
10 110 23,44 4,6928 71,2348
11 89 32,72 2,7200 41,2889

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,59
82,07
77,80
76,85
74,10
72,94
67,72
62,37
59,36
34,41

COMPETITOR

#

132
142
75
5319
191
1207
291
146
186
147
336

Name

Kerscher, Christoph
Markopoulos, Georgios
Rengart, Norbert
Lippert, Ralf H.
Schwarz, Andreas
Janik, Thomas
Woeller, Ulrich
Lang, Stefan
Barsa, Andreas
Lang, Margot
Yates, Mark

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 17,05 6,5689 120,0000 100,00 248 Prakesch, Oliver

2 103 15,89 6,4821 118,4134 98,68 128 Trautmann, Ralf

3 108 17,91 6,0302 110,1579 91,80 26 Brlickner, Petra

4 114 19,95 5,7143 104,3878 86,99 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 114 20,96 5,4389 99,3576 82,80 723 Holder, Hubert

6 117 21,64 5,4067 98,7680 82,31 747 Egenberger, Kuno
7 87 18,24 4,7697 87,1329 72,61 14 Rauch, Richard

8 114 23,99 4,7520 86,8085 72,34 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

9 89 19,10 4,6597 85,1225 70,94 7829 Schuh, Sandra
10 108 25,67 4,2072 76,8574 64,05 7625 BuB, Lothar
11 104 28,61 3,6351 66,4053 55,34 4305 Witt, Martin
12 91 25,16 3,6169 66,0721 55,06 7307 Ndutzel, Christian
13 99 28,10 3,5231 64,3601 53,63 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
14 94 26,93 3,4905 63,7645 53,14 5939 Yalcin, Mehmet
15 83 30,34 2,7357 49,9747 41,65 5212 Saenger, Martin Robert
16 68 36,59 1,8584 33,9496 28,29 4468 Witt, Konnie
17 19 47,74 0,3980 7,2704 6,06 299 Seiler, Josef
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 20,77 5,5850 120,0000 100,00 5574 Mueller, Frederik
2 108 20,42 5,2889 113,6391 94,70 1315 Schaetzel, Hans
3 110 22,26 4,9416 106,1762 88,48 7162 Walter, Andreas
4 93 20,87 4,4562 95,7459 79,79 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
5 102 23,12 4,4118 94,7921 78,99 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 110 25,64 4,2902 92,1795 76,82 7291 Stowasser, Thomas
7 116 28,03 4,1384 88,9190 74,10 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
8 108 29,26 3,6910 79,3066 66,09 6053 Nicolas, Marco
9 80 21,74 3,6799 79,0661 65,89 7106 Vath, Alexander

10 76 21,27 3,5731 76,7725 63,98 6507 Ade, Matthias

11 106 30,56 3,4686 74,5268 62,11 5322 Huber, Thilo

12 87 25,11 3,4648 74,4444 62,04 72 Hendel, Erwin

13 106 35,56 2,9809 64,0478 53,37 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos

14 74 32,50 2,2769 48,9224 40,77 5881 Kraus, Patrik

15 93 46,21 2,0126 43,2421 36,04 5250 Riemer, Franz

16 36 19,12 1,8828 40,4552 33,71 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 18,51 6,0508 120,0000
2 116 36,88 3,1453 62,3788
3 76 59,87 1,2694 25,1753

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
51,98
20,98

COMPETITOR

#

39
229
6649

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Kihn, Jirgen
Bergmaier, Herbert
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 13,87 8,0750 115,0000
2 1M1 15,23 7,2882 103,7957
3 98 13,68 7,1637 102,0226
4 112 16,46 6,8044 96,9046
5 115 16,95 6,7847 96,6239
6 108 18,43 5,8600 83,4554
7 110 19,62 5,6352 80,2545
8 109 20,48 5,3223 75,7971
9 94 25,25 3,7228 53,0179
10 101 27,26 3,7051 52,7657

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,26
88,72
84,26
84,02
72,57
69,79
65,91
46,10
45,88

COMPETITOR

#

132
142
5319
1207
75
291
191
146
186
147

Name

Kerscher, Christoph
Markopoulos, Georgios
Lippert, Ralf H.

Janik, Thomas
Rengart, Norbert
Woeller, Ulrich
Schwarz, Andreas
Lang, Stefan

Barsa, Andreas

Lang, Margot

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 102 17,82 5,7239 115,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 102 19,62 5,1988 104,4495 90,83 26 Brickner, Petra
3 101 19,55 5,1662 103,7958 90,26 248 Prakesch, Oliver
4 107 22,03 4,8570 97,5831 84,85 7829 Schuh, Sandra
5 87 20,17 4,3133 86,6600 75,36 723 Holder, Hubert
6 93 22,79 4,0807 81,9868 71,29 5939 Yalcin, Mehmet
7 103 26,42 3,8986 78,3267 68,11 7307 Nitzel, Christian
8 101 28,39 3,5576 71,4762 62,15 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
9 95 26,84 3,5395 71,1126 61,84 14 Rauch, Richard
10 102 29,32 3,4789 69,8943 60,78 5212 Saenger, Martin Robert
11 92 27,94 3,2928 66,1556 57,53 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
12 93 28,85 3,2236 64,7653 56,32 7625 BuB, Lothar
13 93 29,64 3,1377 63,0391 54,82 747 Egenberger, Kuno
14 79 27,62 2,8602 57,4657 49,97 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
15 107 48,28 2,2162 44,5268 38,72 299 Seiler, Josef
16 70 33,69 2,0778 41,7448 36,30 4305 Witt, Martin
17 85 49,36 1,7220 34,5979 30,09 4468 Witt, Konnie
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 103 21,33 4,8289 115,0000 100,00 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
2 103 21,64 4,7597 113,3526 98,57 7106 Vath, Alexander
3 103 23,55 4,3737 104,1592 90,57 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
4 89 20,69 4,3016 102,4427 89,08 1315 Schaetzel, Hans
5 95 22,32 4,2563 101,3633 88,14 7162 Walter, Andreas
6 113 29,64 3,8124 90,7929 78,95 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
7 95 26,04 3,6482 86,8829 75,55 6507 Ade, Matthias
8 107 32,08 3,3354 79,4330 69,07 7291 Stowasser, Thomas
9 90 28,26 3,1847 75,8441 65,95 5322 Huber, Thilo
10 103 34,80 2,9598 70,4871 61,29 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
11 101 36,40 27747 66,0802 57,46 5881 Kraus, Patrik
12 93 33,76 2,7547 65,6043 57,05 6053 Nicolas, Marco
13 90 33,89 2,6557 63,2444 55,00 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
14 77 29,74 2,5891 61,6597 53,62 5574 Mueller, Frederik
15 74 30,98 2,3886 56,8855 49,47 72 Hendel, Erwin
16 97 42,08 2,3051 54,8969 47,74 5250 Riemer, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 103 20,00 5,1500 115,0000
2 106 43,44 2,4401 54,4887
3 108 77,25 1,3981 31,2188

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
47,38
27,15

COMPETITOR

#

39
229
6649

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Kihn, Jirgen
Bergmaier, Herbert
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 10,33 5,4211 60,0000
2 49 12,43 3,9421 43,6303
3 56 15,75 3,56556 39,3524
4 57 18,39 3,0995 34,3049
5 41 13,41 3,0574 33,8391
6 58 19,31 3,0036 33,2437
7 50 20,39 2,4522 27,1404
8 48 20,93 2,2934 25,3826
9 20 19,19 1,0422 11,5350
10 10 11,23 0,8905 9,8556

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,72
65,59
57,17
56,40
55,41
45,23
42,30
19,23
16,43

COMPETITOR

#

132
191
75
1207
5319
291
146
147
186
142

Name

Kerscher, Christoph
Schwarz, Andreas
Rengart, Norbert
Janik, Thomas

Lippert, Ralf H.
Woeller, Ulrich

Lang, Stefan

Lang, Margot

Barsa, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 16,24 3,3251 60,0000 100,00 248 Prakesch, Oliver

2 42 13,66 3,0747 55,4807 92,47 128 Trautmann, Ralf

3 50 19,69 2,5394 45,8213 76,37 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
4 39 16,82 2,3187 41,8391 69,73 26 Brickner, Petra

5 40 17,33 2,3081 41,6490 69,42 723 Holder, Hubert

6 35 16,86 2,0759 37,4588 62,43 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
7 37 18,12 2,0419 36,8457 61,41 14 Rauch, Richard

8 37 18,57 1,9925 35,9529 59,92 7829 Schuh, Sandra

9 41 22,71 1,8054 32,5769 54,29 5212 Saenger, Martin Robert
10 40 22,47 1,7802 32,1218 53,54 747 Egenberger, Kuno
11 39 23,38 1,6681 30,0998 50,17 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
12 37 27,51 1,3450 24,2692 40,45 7307 Ndatzel, Christian
13 23 20,67 1,1127 20,0785 33,46 5939 Yalcin, Mehmet
14 22 29,60 0,7432 13,4114 22,35 4468 Witt, Konnie
15 9 28,88 0,3116 5,6233 9,37 7625 BuR, Lothar
16 8 34,51 0,2318 4,1830 6,97 299 Seiler, Josef
17 0 23,55 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4305 Witt, Martin
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 39 14,61 2,6694 60,0000 100,00 72 Hendel, Erwin
2 52 19,56 2,6585 59,7546 99,59 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
3 56 22,62 2,4757 55,6458 92,74 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
4 48 21,38 2,2451 50,4627 84,10 6053 Nicolas, Marco
5 52 24,31 2,1390 48,0790 80,13 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
6 39 18,54 2,1036 47,2816 78,80 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
7 37 18,68 1,9807 44,5207 74,20 5574 Mueller, Frederik
8 41 21,26 1,9285 43,3468 72,24 7291 Stowasser, Thomas
9 31 21,19 1,4630 32,8827 54,80 7106 Vath, Alexander
10 39 28,85 1,3518 30,3848 50,64 5322 Huber, Thilo
11 20 18,91 1,0576 23,7725 39,62 7162 Walter, Andreas
12 18 19,42 0,9269 20,8334 34,72 1315 Schaetzel, Hans
13 20 25,53 0,7834 17,6082 29,35 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
14 11 26,00 0,4231 9,5095 15,85 5881 Kraus, Patrik
15 3 19,71 0,1522 3,4211 5,70 6507 Ade, Matthias
16 0 21,66 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 5250 Riemer, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 31,63 1,8021 60,0000
2 20 14,38 1,3908 46,3070
3 0 25,66 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,18
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6649
39
229

Name
Bergmaier, Herbert

Knaus, Guenther
Kahn, Jargen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 10,15 5,3202 55,0000
2 54 11,83 4,5647 47,1894
3 53 12,99 4,0801 42,1795
4 53 14,22 3,7271 38,5311
5 47 12,67 3,7096 38,3492
6 52 14,24 3,6517 37,7510
7 55 16,04 3,4289 35,4481
8 43 13,12 3,2774 33,8820
9 46 17,94 2,5641 26,5076
10 32 16,90 1,8935 19,6748

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,80
76,69
70,06
69,73
68,64
64,45
61,60
48,20
35,59

COMPETITOR

#

132
1207
75
191
5319
291
146
142
186
147

Name

Kerscher, Christoph
Janik, Thomas
Rengart, Norbert
Schwarz, Andreas
Lippert, Ralf H.
Woeller, Ulrich

Lang, Stefan
Markopoulos, Georgios
Barsa, Andreas

Lang, Margot

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 51 11,60 4,3966 55,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf

2 53 13,79 3,8434 48,0797 87,42 26 Brickner, Petra

3 50 14,36 3,4819 43,5578 79,20 299 Seiler, Josef

4 53 15,42 3,4371 42,9974 78,18 723 Holder, Hubert

5 53 15,43 3,4349 42,9695 78,13 14 Rauch, Richard

6 54 16,18 3,3375 41,7509 75,91 747 Egenberger, Kuno
7 49 16,47 2,9751 37,2180 67,67 5976 Schlatt, Herbert

8 51 18,58 2,7449 34,3380 62,43 5212 Saenger, Martin Robert
9 53 20,24 2,6186 32,7579 59,56 7625 BuB, Lothar
10 49 18,84 2,6008 32,5361 59,16 4305 Witt, Martin
11 47 18,26 2,5739 32,1994 58,54 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
12 47 19,01 2,4724 30,9290 56,23 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
13 53 21,46 2,4697 30,8956 56,17 4468 Witt, Konnie
14 34 15,08 2,2546 28,2051 51,28 7829 Schuh, Sandra
15 49 22,93 2,1369 26,7327 48,60 7307 Nitzel, Christian
16 28 13,50 2,0741 25,9463 47,18 248 Prakesch, Oliver
17 9 14,19 0,6342 7,9343 14,43 5939 Yalcin, Mehmet
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 53 13,60 3,8971 55,0000 100,00 1315 Schaetzel, Hans
2 53 14,06 3,7696 53,2006 96,73 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
3 49 14,14 3,4653 48,9072 88,92 7162 Walter, Andreas
4 53 15,41 3,4393 48,5399 88,25 5881 Kraus, Patrik
5 51 15,18 3,3597 47,4159 86,21 5574 Mueller, Frederik
6 55 16,84 3,2660 46,0942 83,81 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
7 47 14,96 3,1417 44,3396 80,62 6507 Ade, Matthias
8 49 16,29 3,0080 42,4523 77,19 6053 Nicolas, Marco
9 39 13,05 2,9885 421774 76,69 7106 Vath, Alexander
10 45 16,04 2,8055 39,5944 71,99 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
11 47 16,86 2,7877 39,3429 71,53 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 44 16,43 2,6780 37,7956 68,72 72 Hendel, Erwin
13 49 21,61 2,2675 32,0013 58,18 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
14 51 22,96 2,2213 31,3490 57,00 5250 Riemer, Franz
15 26 14,84 1,7520 24,7266 4496 5322 Huber, Thilo
16 11 18,96 0,5802 8,1880 14,89 7291 Stowasser, Thomas
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 11,40 3,9474 55,0000
2 54 25,01 2,1591 30,0840
3 38 32,32 1,1757 16,3820

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
54,70
29,79

COMPETITOR

#

39
229
6649

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Kihn, Jirgen
Bergmaier, Herbert

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1583 26,07 5,8688 160,0000
2 154 28,67 5,3715 146,4410
3 156 30,89 5,0502 137,6817
4 126 27,07 4,6546 126,8971
5 14 30,34 4,6473 126,6990
6 120 26,50 4,5283 123,4539
7 147 38,01 3,8674 105,4360
8 134 35,38 3,7875 103,2563
9 122 36,03 3,3861 92,3135
10 126 46,32 2,7202 74,1603

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,53
86,05
79,31
79,19
77,16
65,90
64,54
57,70
46,35

COMPETITOR

#

132
1207
75
5319
191
142
186
146
291
147

Name

Kerscher, Christoph
Janik, Thomas
Rengart, Norbert
Lippert, Ralf H.
Schwarz, Andreas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Barsa, Andreas

Lang, Stefan

Woeller, Ulrich

Lang, Margot

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 123 32,84 3,7454 160,0000 100,00 7829 Schuh, Sandra
2 99 28,34 3,4933 149,2290 93,27 128 Trautmann, Ralf
3 104 30,46 3,4143 145,8550 91,16 248 Prakesch, Oliver
4 113 34,45 3,2801 140,1223 87,58 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 120 38,10 3,1496 134,5471 84,09 747 Egenberger, Kuno
6 138 44,45 3,1046 132,6250 82,89 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
7 110 35,48 3,1003 132,4424 82,78 723 Holder, Hubert
8 125 42,38 2,9495 125,9990 78,75 7625 BuB, Lothar
9 93 33,26 2,7962 119,4480 74,65 14 Rauch, Richard
10 119 48,03 2,4776 105,8406 66,15 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
11 121 63,58 1,9031 81,2986 50,81 5212 Saenger, Martin Robert
12 76 41,45 1,8335 78,3262 48,95 7307 Ndtzel, Christian
13 88 51,05 1,7238 73,6385 46,02 4305 Witt, Martin
14 97 56,86 1,7059 72,8757 4555 4468 Witt, Konnie
15 55 38,51 1,4282 61,0109 38,13 5939 Yalcin, Mehmet
16 40 33,37 1,1987 51,2061 32,00 26 Brickner, Petra
17 0 18,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 299 Seiler, Josef
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2015
Printed August 19, 2015 at 20:58

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 140 25,38 5,5162 160,0000 100,00 1315 Schaetzel, Hans
2 144 34,54 4,1691 120,9271 75,58 7106 Vath, Alexander
3 136 34,72 3,9171 113,6169 71,01 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
4 142 37,21 3,8162 110,6910 69,18 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
5 156 46,10 3,3839 98,1538 61,35 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
6 125 38,29 3,2646 94,6909 59,18 5574 Mueller, Frederik
7 112 35,74 3,1337 90,8965 56,81 7162 Walter, Andreas
8 136 46,21 2,9431 85,3663 53,35 6053 Nicolas, Marco
9 115 41,92 2,7433 79,5720 49,73 72 Hendel, Erwin
10 129 51,16 2,5215 73,1379 45,71 7291 Stowasser, Thomas
11 127 51,66 2,4584 71,3071 4457 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 91 41,71 2,1817 63,2827 39,55 6507 Ade, Matthias
13 120 57,50 2,0870 60,5337 37,83 5322 Huber, Thilo
14 84 46,99 1,7876 51,8510 32,41 7161 Tsotsoras, Christos
15 86 60,85 1,4133 40,9941 25,62 5881 Kraus, Patrik
16 72 56,26 1,2798 37,1207 23,20 5250 Riemer, Franz
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Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 136 34,51 3,9409 160,0000
2 119 85,84 1,3863 56,2838
3 56 55,44 1,0101 41,0101

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
35,18
25,63

COMPETITOR

#

39
6649
229

Name
Knaus, Guenther

Bergmaier, Herbert
Kahn, Jargen
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